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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 lat – II runda
Warszawa, 13. - 14.6.2024

KLASYFIKACJA  DRUŻYNOWA Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 12 344,00
2. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 11 557,00
3. UKS ,,Skalar'' Warszawa 03314 10 320,00
4. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 10 245,00
5. Buks 00414 9 264,00
6. MKS Piaseczno 06414 9 170,00
7. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 9 146,00
8. UKS H2O Warszawa 11914 6 991,00
9. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 6 709,00

10. Ks "Marlin Mława" 12214 6 259,00
11. Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 03914 5 810,00
12. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 5 315,00
13. UKS Fala Nieporęt 09914 5 286,00
14. UKS Żoliborz 02314 2 719,00
15. Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 07314 2 592,00
16. MKS Ochota Warszawa 06214 2 496,00
17. PSP SWIM Płock 06914 2 132,00
18. UKS Ostrobramska 04614 790,00
19. UKS Delfin Legionowo 01414 530,00

Dziewcząt, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 6 853,00
2. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 6 438,00
3. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 5 687,50
4. UKS ,,Skalar'' Warszawa 03314 5 672,50
5. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 5 545,00
6. Buks 00414 5 327,00
7. MKS Piaseczno 06414 4 874,00
8. UKS H2O Warszawa 11914 4 864,00
9. Ks "Marlin Mława" 12214 4 822,00

10. Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 03914 4 016,00
11. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 3 987,50
12. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 3 834,50
13. UKS Fala Nieporęt 09914 2 932,50
14. Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 07314 2 592,00
15. UKS Żoliborz 02314 1 552,00
16. PSP SWIM Płock 06914 1 124,00
17. UKS Ostrobramska 04614 790,00
18. UKS Delfin Legionowo 01414 530,00
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Chłopców, 12 lat
1. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 05114 5 491,00
2. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 05214 5 119,00
3. UKS ,,Skalar'' Warszawa 03314 4 647,50
4. MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 10314 4 557,50
5. MKS Piaseczno 06414 4 296,00
6. Buks 00414 3 937,00
7. UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 09514 3 601,00
8. UKS 307 Warszawa 04514 2 721,50
9. MKS Ochota Warszawa 06214 2 496,00

10. UKS Fala Nieporęt 09914 2 353,50
11. UKS H2O Warszawa 11914 2 127,00
12. Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 03914 1 794,00
13. UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszków" 03614 1 480,50
14. Ks "Marlin Mława" 12214 1 437,00
15. UKS Żoliborz 02314 1 167,00
16. PSP SWIM Płock 06914 1 008,00


